
Event ID Name End Date Vendor Contact Name Email ID Phone/ Fax
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 BEST CLIMATE CONTROL CORP JOSEPH FARRUGGIA JFARRUGGIA@BCCHVAC.COM BUSN -   631/218-8022     ;    CELL -   631/774-4916    
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 Brown Point Facility Management Solution Bryan Butensky BBUTENSKY@BROWNPOINT.COM 212/218-5082  
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 Construction Information Systems Debra Sauerman debras@cisleads.com 973/492-0509  ext  321
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES CORP GEORGE WU GWU@INFINITYCSC.COM BUSN -   718/762-3200     ;    FAX -   718/762-3232
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN - 01 484/433-5142
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 JDM Piping & Design LLC Gabriela Covelli gabrielac@jdmpipinganddesign.com 516/537-6597  
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 NATIONAL GRID ENERGY MANAGEMENT, LLC GARY DUNN gary.dunn2@nationalgrid.com  -
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 Needful Things Quinetta Blyther qblyther@hotmail.com 646/472-4869  
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 POWER TOM LLC Lujan Ibes libes@powertomllc.com BUSN -   347/915-9030     
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676-8941  
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 SIGMA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS, INC  -
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC VARUNA SOOD VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM BUSN - 001 862/324-5030
0000509987 HVAC System Maintenance & Repair Services 2025-06-12 eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  
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